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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM          T1        BIKE          T2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
1     Douglas MacLean        M2529          1/4       34:47        2:53     2:56:39        1:33     1:34:28     5:10:18
2     Kyle Larson            M3539         1/19       36:24        2:36     2:58:07        6:08     2:02:22     5:45:34
3     Paul Riddle            M3034         1/14       30:07        2:52     3:18:48        1:34     1:57:41     5:51:00
4     J. Watson              M5054          1/3       36:19        2:02     3:10:25        0:51     2:02:31     5:52:06
5     Jean-Francois Perron   M3539         2/19       28:28        1:58     3:21:54        2:11     1:57:54     5:52:24
6     larry ashmore          M3034         2/14       31:19        2:44     3:31:56        3:47     1:50:59     6:00:44
7     Cynthia Platkiko       F4044          1/3       35:17        3:05     3:25:05        1:32     2:02:56     6:07:52
8     John Karren            M4044          1/8       26:23        3:43     3:22:45        2:52     2:17:01     6:12:43
9     Jacqueline Arcana      F4549          1/1       38:56        4:15     3:22:27        1:45     2:05:26     6:12:47
10    SERGIO SANTOS          M3539         3/19       42:43        9:48     4:47:59        2:59       30:20     6:13:46
11    Scott Gatzemeier       M3034         3/14       31:11        3:28     3:31:24        2:15     2:08:13     6:16:29
12    Gina Taylor            F2529          1/3       28:20        2:16     3:17:32        3:27     2:26:32     6:18:06
13    Eduardo Sanchez        M4549         1/10       39:07        3:08     3:35:50        4:13     2:02:09     6:24:24
14    Scott Moir             M4549         2/10       44:22        6:50     3:25:23        3:39     2:05:51     6:26:03
15    clint crockett         M3034         4/14       40:30        1:51     3:27:27        1:51     2:15:17     6:26:54
16    Elske Hetebrij         F3034          1/4       33:59        2:22     3:37:10        2:36     2:14:01     6:30:07
17    Brian Amende           M3034         5/14       35:31        2:46     3:33:33        1:20     2:20:52     6:34:00
18    Andrew Marchi          M3034         6/14       36:10        7:03     3:31:57        2:05     2:19:28     6:36:42
19    Eric Smidt             M3539         4/19       38:58        4:15     3:32:01        2:06     2:19:24     6:36:43
20    Brad Hines             M3539         5/19       38:17        4:54     3:45:28        4:11     2:08:12     6:40:59
21    Monique Giroux         F4044          2/3       34:09        3:13     3:41:39        2:11     2:20:30     6:41:39
22    Garner Mathiasmeier    M3034         7/14       38:18        3:08     3:29:06        2:23     2:29:10     6:42:04
23    Matt Bracken           M5054          2/3       35:47        3:00     3:31:01        2:02     2:31:55     6:43:45
24    David Smith            M3539         6/19       43:46        2:18     3:44:18        1:21     2:12:52     6:44:33
25    marvin fong            M4044          2/8       43:38        4:18     3:47:32        2:52     2:06:18     6:44:36
26    Jesse Arian            M3034         8/14       40:08        2:29     3:21:43        2:31     2:38:46     6:45:34
27    benjamin kleeman       M2529          2/4       37:32        2:27     3:53:40        3:25     2:12:34     6:49:37
28    Gregg Prettyman        C0139          1/4       43:25       15:23     3:58:00        4:49     1:49:47     6:51:23
29    Troy McMahan           C4097          1/2       50:06        8:41     4:08:27        6:19     1:37:52     6:51:23
30    Milas Smith            M3034         9/14       39:23        3:46     3:44:00        2:00     2:23:01     6:52:08
31    Tammy Ware             F3539          1/2       39:18        4:01     3:55:39        2:32     2:11:50     6:53:18
32    Pamela Sponholtz       F4044          3/3       46:50        3:19     3:48:15        2:19     2:13:24     6:54:06
33    Darren Cain            M4044          3/8       40:12        3:26     3:52:57        4:51     2:17:20     6:58:45
34    Shane Wakeford         M3539         7/19       37:12        5:55     3:51:45        3:15     2:22:14     7:00:20
35    Steve Ebert            M3539         8/19       44:12        5:11     4:06:35        5:48     2:03:14     7:04:57
36    Adam Graves            M3539         9/19       36:37        3:14     3:49:19        2:10     2:34:04     7:05:21
37    Kevin Cannon           M4549         3/10       43:01        3:22     3:48:01        2:32     2:29:15     7:06:08
38    Masa Otani             M4549         4/10       49:53        4:23     3:49:14        3:11     2:21:35     7:08:14
39    Brian Klingbeil        M4044          4/8       35:23        2:47     3:54:16        3:57     2:33:32     7:09:54
40    Jay Klingbeil          M3539        10/19       35:30        2:37     3:54:17        4:00     2:33:32     7:09:54
41    Stan Hansen            M3539        11/19       39:44        7:43     4:08:08        6:09     2:11:03     7:12:45
42    sean kunzler           M4044          5/8       57:39        5:34     4:41:30        4:58     1:24:56     7:14:35
43    william villareal      M3034        10/14       50:13        3:50     3:40:41        2:31     2:37:37     7:14:50
44    Staci Selinger         F3034          2/4       40:31        4:51     3:51:42        2:03     2:43:16     7:22:21
45    Paul Mangual           M3539        12/19       42:00        6:16     4:04:06        2:50     2:29:43     7:24:54
46    Jason Weber            M3034        11/14       43:36        2:27     4:06:35        3:24     2:29:02     7:25:03
47    Keevin Blue            M4044          6/8       48:51        4:21     4:03:35        6:16     2:23:54     7:26:55
48    Jeff Hart              M2024          1/1       28:05        2:15     3:56:24        2:45     2:59:59     7:29:27
49    Rico Romano            C0139          2/4       40:12        6:02     4:07:34        4:45     2:31:15     7:29:46
50    Porter Travis          M3034        12/14       34:09        4:49     3:54:45        4:51     2:56:13     7:34:46
51    Brad Houston           M3539        13/19       34:21        3:18     3:50:58        4:10     3:02:01     7:34:46
52    Andrea Jonesmoore      F3539          2/2       49:42        4:33     4:13:42        2:40     2:24:23     7:34:59
53    Whitney Phillips       M4549         5/10       43:45        3:21     3:51:38        2:58     2:56:47     7:38:29
54    Joseph Hules           M6064          1/1       40:36        5:39     4:02:34        4:25     2:47:34     7:40:46
55    Tina Salisbury         F3034          3/4       46:05        4:41     4:13:53        7:12     2:31:21     7:43:10
56    Megan Eikenberry       F2529          2/3       46:29        3:10     4:00:27        3:19     2:55:20     7:48:44
57    Heidi Slominski        F3034          4/4       50:12        7:00     4:35:37        4:25     2:11:52     7:49:05
58    Mario Kaack            M4549         6/10       40:32        4:38     4:14:06        4:22     2:46:04     7:49:40
59    Miguel Prietto         M3034        13/14       45:11        7:58     4:27:30        9:06     2:19:57     7:49:40
60    Richard Goode          M3539        14/19       48:27        9:23     4:07:12        4:57     2:43:03     7:53:00
61    Kelly Phillips         M3539        15/19       54:50        5:40     4:11:35        4:19     2:37:33     7:53:54
62    Matt Ryan              C0139          3/4       36:28        3:10     4:02:41        3:34     3:08:09     7:54:00
63    Steven Giralt          C0139          4/4       47:17        4:38     4:00:45        3:10     3:02:17     7:58:05
64    Troy Selinger          M4044          7/8       35:12        2:42     4:18:05        2:24                        
65    cyndy mansur           F5559          1/1       40:18        3:17     3:57:52        3:50                        
66    Jed Kunzler            M3539        16/19       42:59        3:53     4:09:08        4:16                        
67    Richard Rice           M4549         7/10       37:28        7:47     4:30:37        4:33                        
68    Brandie Koehler        F2529          3/3       53:41        5:56     4:53:48        5:09                        
69    alaina hale            F2024          1/1       51:25        4:49     4:27:32        5:58                        
70    Ryan Wright            M3034        14/14       45:04        5:36     4:48:59        6:04                        
71    Yorba Travis           M2529          3/4       44:23        8:44     4:30:40        6:44                        
72    Andrew Reisenweber     M4044          8/8       43:05        5:39     5:01:41        7:38                        
73    Brent Wells            M3539        17/19       46:55        7:07     4:51:07        7:57                        
74    Steven Kohler          M4549         8/10       35:41        4:31     4:13:30                                    
75    Russel Compton         M3539        18/19       43:29        5:26     4:18:27                                    
76    Tim Sullivan           M3539        19/19       39:28        4:09     4:29:56                                    
77    Thomas Metge           M2529          4/4       51:36        3:54                                                
78    Rolf Riesen            M4549         9/10       39:00        4:27                                                
79    Steven Naslund         C4097          2/2       59:08        5:31                                                
80    Sean Dudas             M4549        10/10       46:09        6:15                                                
81    William Ray            M5054          3/3       38:13        6:26                                                
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